

Darlington ASC 2009 Club Championships
 Dolphin Centre
 Darlington



08 December 2009

Detailed Results

4.6.2.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Girls 10 years and Under													
1 Emily Bearpark -- Darlington ASC													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	8.5	7.0	8.5					24.0	33.60	33.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	33.60	67.20	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	29.25	96.45	
2 Cathy vanMourik -- Darlington ASC													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.5					18.0	28.80	28.80	
20A Back fall straight	5	1.5	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	35.25	64.05	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.0	4.5	6.5					16.0	19.20	83.25	
3 Sushila Sathe -- Darlington ASC													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.2	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	26.40	47.40	
100A Forward Jump	3	1.3	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	27.30	74.70	
4 Charlotte Kell -- Darlington ASC													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.2	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	25.20	25.20	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	21.70	46.90	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.2	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	25.80	72.70	
5 Lauren Sanderson -- Darlington ASC													
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	18.20	36.70	
100A Forward Jump	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	24.70	61.40	
6 Katie Tulloch -- Darlington ASC													
100B Forward Jump	1	1.1	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	23.10	23.10	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	18.20	41.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	17.50	58.80	4
Boys 10 years and Under													
1 Adam Sisk -- Darlington ASC													
200A Backward Jump	1	1.4	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	35.70	35.70	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	6.5	8.0					22.5	27.00	62.70	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.2	8.5	7.5	8.5					24.5	29.40	92.10	
2 Logan Newell -- Darlington ASC													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	24.50	
100A Forward Jump	3	1.3	7.0	9.0	7.0					23.0	29.90	54.40	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.0					21.0	21.00	75.40	
3 Max Clyde -- Darlington ASC													
100B Forward Jump	1	1.1	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	18.70	18.70	
200A Backward Jump	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	25.50	44.20	
100A Forward Jump	5	1.2	8.0	8.5	7.5					24.0	28.80	73.00	
4 Tom Leeming -- Darlington ASC													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	19.60	19.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	28.05	47.65	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.1	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	19.80	67.45	
5= Harry Tulloch -- Darlington ASC													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	25.20	46.80	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	66.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5= Kimi Bishop -- Darlington ASC													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.2	7.5	8.0	6.0					21.5	25.80	25.80	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	43.30	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	66.30	
7 Ewan Brown -- Darlington ASC													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	19.20	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	7.0	5.5	7.0					19.5	21.45	40.65	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	64.65	
8 Sam Hardy -- Darlington ASC													
100B Forward Jump	1	1.1	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	14.85	14.85	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	24.00	38.85	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	22.40	61.25	
9 George Todd -- Darlington ASC													
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.1	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	19.25	36.75	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	4.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	59.15	
10 Oliver Lill -- Darlington ASC													
100B Forward Jump	1	1.1	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	17.05	17.05	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	33.05	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	20.30	53.35	

Girls 11 to 13 years

1 Shona Weir -- Darlington ASC													
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	9.0	8.5	9.0					26.5	31.80	31.80	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	8.0	8.0	8.5					24.5	26.95	58.75	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	85.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	30.10	115.25	
2 Katie Sisk -- Darlington ASC													
200A Backward Jump	3	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	35.25	35.25	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	30.60	65.85	
5222D Back Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	21.85	87.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	25.60	113.30	
3 Frankie Greenwell -- Darlington ASC													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	28.00	28.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	6.0					16.0	27.20	55.20	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	24.20	79.40	
11C Forward tuck roll	5	1.3	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	29.90	109.30	
(4) Alice Weedy -- Darlington ASC (guest)													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.2	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	25.20	25.20	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	30.80	56.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	79.40	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	106.70	
4 Charlie Curry -- Darlington ASC													
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.5					14.5	24.65	24.65	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	9.0	8.5	8.5					26.0	28.60	53.25	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	28.80	82.05	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	104.55	
5 Rachel Miller -- Darlington ASC													
20A Back fall straight	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	5.0					17.0	20.40	39.40	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	7.0	8.0					23.0	27.60	67.00	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	19.25	86.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Acacia Lill -- Darlington ASC													
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	16.50	16.50	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	44.50	
20A Back fall straight	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	62.50	
100A Forward Jump	5	1.2	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	22.20	84.70	

Boys 11 to 13 Years

1 Ben Lawler -- Darlington ASC

402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	32.80	32.80	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	28.50	61.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	37.05	98.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	35.20	133.55	

2 Sam Thompson -- Darlington ASC

302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	8.5	7.0	7.0					22.5	36.00	36.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	32.00	68.00	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	25.30	93.30	
20A Back fall straight	3	1.4	7.5	8.5	8.0					24.0	33.60	126.90	

3 Sam Lofthouse-Hill -- Darlington ASC

200A Backward Jump	1	1.4	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	33.60	33.60	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	60.00	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	25.80	85.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	113.80	

4 Calum Weir -- Darlington ASC

103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	26.40	26.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	50.20	
10B Forward pike fall	5	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	27.00	77.20	
20A Back fall straight	3	1.4	7.5	8.5	7.5					23.5	32.90	110.10	

5 Connor Noble -- Darlington ASC

100A Forward Jump	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.1	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	23.10	45.90	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	68.90	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	28.00	96.90	

6 Kyle Fox -- Darlington ASC

101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	28.70	28.70	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	48.20	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	23.80	72.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	94.80	

Girls 14+ years

1 Helen Murray -- Darlington ASC

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	40.80	40.80	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	8.0					21.0	31.50	72.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	8.5	8.5	8.0					25.0	55.00	127.30	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	8.5	9.0	9.0					26.5	34.45	161.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.5					25.0	40.00	201.75	

2 Emily Johnson -- Darlington ASC

401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	23.80	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	8.0	8.5	8.5					25.0	27.50	51.30	
20A Back fall straight	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	73.70	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	99.05	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	29.40	128.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Rebecca Ward -- Darlington ASC													
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	22.00	22.00	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	43.60	
20A Back fall straight	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	61.60	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	80.10	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	98.60	

Boys 14+ years

1 Michael Palmer -- Darlington ASC

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	39.10	39.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	51.60	90.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	51.60	142.30	
5225D Back Somersault 2½ Twists	1	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	51.30	193.60	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	7.5	5.5	6.5					19.5	44.85	238.45	

2 Tom Bearpark -- Darlington ASC

200A Backward Jump	1	1.4	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	31.50	31.50	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	52.95	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	77.45	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	96.05	
10B Forward pike fall	3	1.1	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	24.20	120.25	

3 Tristan Seaman -- Darlington ASC (guest)

101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	20.30	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	4.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	34.80	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.1	8.0	6.5	6.5					21.0	23.10	57.90	
200A Backward Jump	3	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	31.50	89.40	
100A Forward Jump	5	1.2	6.0	4.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	107.40	